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12 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
HYLTON E BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
SPENCER BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
OWEN BERRY 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 2 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
ALEXANDER CATALANO 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
CLAY CULVER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 3 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 3 
DAVID DUNCAN 3 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
THOMAS FAIRCHILD 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MIKE GLASBY 2 
BRIAN HENDRICKSON 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
TREVOR JACKSON 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
ANSLEY C JOHNSTON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
GARY L JUSTUS 1 
MARK R KALASKY 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
WAYLON KORANDA 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 2 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 2 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 

ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
HANK POLLARD 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JAMES L REINHOLD 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
CARTER J ROEDER 1 
SLAYDE ROKYTA 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
ELIAS SAHR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
CHRIS SPINDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
DAVE TROIANI 2 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
RALPH WEIDENBACH 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
ALAN WISE 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
JOHN ALLEN 1 
BRIAN ANTTILA 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RONALD J AUSMAN, JR 1 
CAMERON L BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 2 
BRYSON BRESLER 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 

HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
KEITH HALEY 1 
JIM HART 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
JOHNNY M HOLLIS 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 3 
LES LALA 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
REYNOLDS P MCCAIN 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
CORI MOENCH 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
CALEB PIKE 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
JAMES L REINHOLD 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
BRAXTON ROKYTA 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 2 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 2 
COLIN SMINGLER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
BRIAN STEINERT 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 2 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
CLAY J TIETJEN 2 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
DAVE TROIANI 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
CLINT VANDERFORD 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
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TYLER WILDMAN 1 
THOMAS W WILLIAMS 1 
BRENT E WINTERMUTE 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 2 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
ROBERT C DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
TODD EMERSON 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
HANNAH W GODDARD 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
MELISSA HINTON 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
HARRISON JOHNSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
LES LALA 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
JEFF M LEWIS 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
MIKE MURPHY 1 
KODY NIESE 1 
W C PARKS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 2 
JOSH POOLE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 

SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
DOUGLAS G STEED 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 2 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 3 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CAILE BRADHAM 2 
STUART L BROWN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
 
 


